24
74
3
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 743
743
Fuses Circuit Breakers & Consumer Units
Fu
se

608-9071.1
608-8900.9
1000+500+250+100+50+5+Order CodeI Hold (A)
Price EachOrder Multiple=5
PolySwitch – RGE Series
Ì Designed for low voltage applications (<16V) but with high
current
Ì Feature faster trip time, lower resistance and smaller dimensions
than other series
Ì Wide range of computer, medical and automotive applications
IH = Hold current. The maximum current at which the device will not trip at 20°C
IT = Trip current. The minimum current at which the device will always trip at 20°C
136-80314
136-79712
136-78511
136-7739
136-7617
136-7506
136-7485
136-7364
136-7243
1000+500+250+100+50+5+Order CodeI Hold (A)
Price EachOrder Multiple=5
Maximum voltage 16V Maximum Interrupt current 100A
Operating temperature -40°C to + 85°C Maximum surface temperature 125°C in tripped state
Approved to UL, CSA. and TUV
FUS324
136-803RGE14004.610.227.927.923.814
136-797RGE12004.210.228.017.520.412
136-785RGE11003.75.125.117.518.711
136-773RGE9003.35.120.814.015.39
136-761RGE7003.05.118.811.211.97
136-750RGE6002.85.117.110.710.26
136-748RGE5002.65.113.510.48.55
136-736RGE4002.45.112.88.96.84
136-724RGE3002.35.110.27.15.13
(w)CBA(A)(A)
Order

609-0310.5
609-0200.3
500+250+100+50+5+Order CodeI Hold (A)
Price EachOrder Multiple=5
609-092SMD2503.940.566.713.09.5401552.5
609-080SMD2003.940.566.713.09.5401542
609-079SMD1503.940.566.713.09.5401531.5
609-067SMD1252.410.565.443.07.9840152.51.25
609-055SMD1002.410.565.443.07.9840302.21.1
609-043SMD0752.410.565.443.27.9840301.50.75
609-031SMD0502.410.205.443.27.98106010.5
609-020SMD0302.410.565.443.27.9810600.60.3
List No.MaxMinMaxMaxMax(A)(V)(A)(A)
Order
Code
Mftrs.FECBAIMaxVMaxITIH